
FIREFLY SEE ME

3

PART NO.

10-48V DC

14,5W

Single flash/Double flash

Warning light/Side marker

IP67

Clear

Amber

Cable

1000 mm

Polycarbonate

102 mm

42,5 mm

23 mm

65 mm

90 mm

-30°C-+66°C

ECE R65 class 2, R148 (R91)

ECE R10

850443

10-48V DC

1,5W

-

Tail, Brake

IP67

Clear

Red

Cable

1000 mm

Polycarbonate

102 mm

42,5 mm

23 mm

65 mm

90 mm

-30°C-+66°C

R148 (R7)

ECE R10

850441 850442

10-48V DC

1W

-

Side marker

IP67

Clear

Amber

Cable

1000 mm

Polycarbonate

102 mm

42,5 mm

23 mm

65 mm

90 mm

-30°C-+66°C

R148 (R91)

ECE R10

850444

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

PATTERNS

FUNCTION

IP-CLASS

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL BRACKET

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

CC

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

RED POSITION LIGHT | TAIL/BRAKE LIGHT
Part No. 850441

DOUBLE BURNER, POSITION LIGHT, 
WHITE/AMBER

Part No. 850444

SIDE MARKER
Part No. 850442

WARNING LIGHT, SIDE MARKER 
Part No. 850443

10-48V DC

2W

-

Double burner,  

Amber/White position light

IP67

Clear

White, Amber

Cable

1000 mm

Polycarbonate

102 mm

42,5 mm

23 mm

65 mm

90 mm

-30°C-+66°C

R148 (R7)

ECE R10


